

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3185/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2006 in APO No.159/2004 & WP No.
956/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRD.OF TRUSTEES FOR PORT OF KOLKATA&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Buddy A. Rangandhan, Adv.
for M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed before 22nd October, 2007.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.